
G Date 3rd Grade Book Sections Pg. #'s 

R  8/09 Awana Kickoff  

A 8/16 God is Creator 1.1 12-19 

C 8/23 God is Holy 1.2 20-27 

E 8/30 God is Just 1.3 29-35 

 9/06 God is Love 1.4 37-43 

I 9/13 Big Wednesday (No Awana)  

N 9/20 God is Eternal 1.5 45-51 

 9/27 God is...Review 1.6 52-55 

  10/04 Bible is True and Without Error 2.1 59-65 

A 10/11 Bible Helps Us Know God 2.2 67-73 

C 10/18 Bible Should be Studied Carefully 2.3  75-81 

T 10/25 Fall Family Festival (No Awana)  

I 11/01 Teaches Us About People From the Past 2.4 83-89 

O 11/08 Bible Teaches Us How to Live 2.5 91-97 

N 11/15 The Bible is Powerful and Active 2.6 99-105 

 11/22 Thanksgiving Break (No Awana)  

 11/29 Christmas Party  

 12/06 Christmas Break (No Awana)  

 12/13 Christmas Break (No Awana)  

 12/20 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 12/27 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 1/03 Bible is Our Guide 2.7 107-113 

 1/10 The Bible Review 2.8 114-119 

 1/17 Jesus is Fully God 3.1 123-129 

 1/24 Jesus is Fully Man 3.2 131-137 

 1/31 Jesus is Savior 3.3 139-145 

 2/07 Jesus Conquered Death 3.4 147-153 

 2/14 Jesus Wants Us To Follow Him 3.5 155-161 

 2/21 Jesus Showed Grace to Others 3.6 163-169 

 2/28 Jesus Wants You to Share the Gospel  3.7 171-177 

 3/06 Big Wednesday (No Awana)  

 3/13 Jesus Review 3.8 178-183 

 3/20 What is Grace 4.1 189-193 

 3/27 Grace and Law 4.2 195-201 

 4/3 Spring Break Game Night  

 4/10 Grace to Obey 4.3  203-209 

 4/17 Grace to Forgive 4.4 211-217 

 4/24 Grace and Paul 4.5 219-225 

 5/1 Grace in Action 4.6 227-233 

 5/8 Grace to Persevere 4.7  235-241 

 5/15 Living by Grace Review 4.8 242-247 

 5/22 Awana Celebration*  

 *These dates are subject to change  

G Date 3rd Grade Book Sections Pg. #'s
R  8/09 Awana Kickoff
A 8/16 God is Creator 1.1 12 19
C 8/23 God is Holy 1.2 20 27
E 8/30 God is Just 1.3 29 35

9/06 God is Love 1.4 37 43
I 9/13 Big Wednesday (No Awana)
N 9/20 God is Eternal 1.5 45 51

9/27 God is...Review 1.6 52 55
 10/04 Bible is True and Without Error 2.1 59 65

A 10/11 Bible Helps Us Know God 2.2 67 73
C 10/18 Bible Should be Studied Carefully 2.3 75 81
T 10/25 Fall Family Festival (No Awana)

I 11/01 Teaches Us About People From the Past 2.4 83 89
O 11/08 Bible Teaches Us How to Live 2.5 91 97
N 11/15 The Bible is Powerful and Active 2.6 99 105

11/22 Thanksgiving Break (No Awana)
11/29 Christmas Party
12/06 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/13 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/20 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/27 Christmas Break (No Awana)
1/03 Bible is Our Guide 2.7 107 113
1/10 The Bible Review 2.8 114 119
1/17 Jesus is Fully God 3.1 123 129
1/24 Jesus is Fully Man 3.2 131 137
1/31 Jesus is Savior 3.3 139 145
2/07 Jesus Conquered Death 3.4 147 153
2/14 Jesus Wants Us To Follow Him 3.5 155 161
2/21 Jesus Showed Grace to Others 3.6 163 169
2/28 Jesus Wants You to Share the Gospel  3.7 171 177
3/06 Big Wednesday (No Awana)
3/13 Jesus Review 3.8 178 183
3/20 What is Grace 4.1 189 193
3/27 Grace and Law 4.2 195 201
4/3 Spring Break Game Night

4/10 Grace to Obey 4.3 203 209
4/17 Grace to Forgive 4.4 211 217
4/24 Grace and Paul 4.5 219 225
5/1 Grace in Action 4.6 227 233
5/8 Grace to Persevere 4.7 235 241

5/15 Living by Grace Review 4.8 242 247
5/22 Awana Celebration*

*These dates are subject to change



E Date 4th Grade Book Sections Pg. #'s 

V  8/09 Awana Kickoff  

I 8/16 God is Truth 1.1 6-13 

D 8/23 God is All-Powerful 1.2 14-21 

E 8/30 God is Everywhere 1.3 22-29 

N 9/06 God is All-Knowing  1.4 30-37 

C 9/13 Big Wednesday (No Awana)  

E 9/20 God is Three in One 1.5  38-45 

 9/27 God is… Review 46-49 

O 10/04 Books of History 2.1 52-59 

F 10/11 Books of Wisdom 2.2 60-67 

 10/18 Books of Prophecy 2.3  68-75 

G 10/25 Fall Family Festival (No Awana)  

R 11/01 The Gospels 2.4 76-83 

A 11/08 Acts 2.5 84-91 

C 11/15 The Epistles 2.6 92-99 

E 11/22 Thanksgiving Break (No Awana)  

 11/29 Christmas Party  

 12/06 Christmas Break (No Awana)  

 12/13 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 12/20 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 12/27 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 1/03 Revelation 2.7 100-107 

 1/10 Bible Review/Image of God 2.8,3.1 108-125 

 1/17 Satan 3.2 126-133 

 1/24 The Fall 3.3 134-141 

 1/31 Sin and Suffering 3.4 142-149 

 2/07 Jesus Christ 3.5 150-157 

 2/14 The Lord’s Return 3.6 158-165 

 2/21 Eternity 3.7 166-173 

 2/28 Redemption Review 3.8 174-179 

 3/06 Big Wednesday (No Awana)  

 3/13 Faith 4.1 182-189 

 3/20 Prayer 4.2 190-197 

 3/27 Studying God’s Word 4.3  198-205 

 4/3 Spring Break Game Night  

 4/10 Worship 4.4 206-213 

 4/17 Serving 4.5 214-221 

 4/24 Fellowship 4.6 222-229 

 5/1 Witnessing 4.7 230-237 

 5/8 Evidence Review 4.8 238-243 

 5/15 Awana   

 5/22 Awana Celebration*  

 * these dates are subject to change  

E Date 4th Grade Book Sections Pg. #'s
V  8/09 Awana Kickoff
I 8/16 God is Truth 1.1 6 13
D 8/23 God is All Powerful 1.2 14 21
E 8/30 God is Everywhere 1.3 22 29
N 9/06 God is All Knowing  1.4 30 37
C 9/13 Big Wednesday (No Awana)
E 9/20 God is Three in One 1.5 38 45

9/27 God is… Review 46 49
O 10/04 Books of History 2.1 52 59
F 10/11 Books of Wisdom 2.2 60 67

10/18 Books of Prophecy 2.3 68 75
G 10/25 Fall Family Festival (No Awana)
R 11/01 The Gospels 2.4 76 83
A 11/08 Acts 2.5 84 91
C 11/15 The Epistles 2.6 92 99
E 11/22 Thanksgiving Break (No Awana)

11/29 Christmas Party
12/06 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/13 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/20 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/27 Christmas Break (No Awana)
1/03 Revelation 2.7 100 107
1/10 Bible Review/Image of God 2.8,3.1 108 125
1/17 Satan 3.2 126 133
1/24 The Fall 3.3 134 141
1/31 Sin and Suffering 3.4 142 149
2/07 Jesus Christ 3.5 150 157
2/14 The Lord’s Return 3.6 158 165
2/21 Eternity 3.7 166 173
2/28 Redemption Review 3.8 174 179
3/06 Big Wednesday (No Awana)
3/13 Faith 4.1 182 189
3/20 Prayer 4.2 190 197
3/27 Studying God’s Word 4.3 198 205
4/3 Spring Break Game Night

4/10 Worship 4.4 206 213
4/17 Serving 4.5 214 221
4/24 Fellowship 4.6 222 229
5/1 Witnessing 4.7 230 237
5/8 Evidence Review 4.8 238 243

5/15 Awana
5/22 Awana Celebration*

* these dates are subject to change



  Date 5th Grade Book Sections Pg. #'s 

  8/09 Awana Kickoff  

 8/16 God is our Savior 1.1 12-19 

 8/23 God is is our Hope 1.2 20-27 

 8/30 God the Son is our Advocate 1.3 28-35 

 9/06 God is our Strength 1.4 36-43 

 9/13 Big Wednesday (No Awana)  

 9/20 God is our Peace 1.5 44-51 

 9/27 God is … Review  52-55 

 10/04 The Bible is God’s Revelation 2.1 58-65 

 10/11 The Bible is God’s Inspired Word 2.2 66-73 

 10/18 The Bible Lights our Path 2.3 74-81 

 10/25 Fall Family Festival (No Awana)  

 11/01 The Bible is True & Useful  2.4 82-89 

 11/08 The Bible is the Standard 2.5 90 –97 

 11/15 The Bible is Trustworthy 2.6 98-105 

 11/22 Thanksgiving Break (No Awana)  

 11/29 Christmas Party  

 12/06 Christmas Break (No Awana)  

 12/13 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 12/20 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 12/27 Christmas Break (No Awana)   

 1/043 The Bible is Helpful to Correct 2.7 106-113 

 1/10 The Bible… Review/I Am the Bread of Life 3.1 115-129 

 1/17 I Am the Light of the World 3.2 130-137 

 1/24 I Am the Door 3.3 138-145 

 1/31 I Am the Good Shepherd 3.4 146-153 

 2/07 I Am the Resurrection and the Life 3.5 154-161 

 2/14 I Am the Way, the Truth, and the Life 3.6 162-169 

 2/21 I Am the True Vine 3.7 170-177 

 2/28 Jesus Review  178-183 

 3/06 Big Wednesday (No Awana)  

 3/13 Agents of Courage 4.1 186-193 

 3/20 Agents of Humility 4.2 194-201 

 3/27 Agents of Wisdom 4.3  202-209 

 4/3 Spring Break Game Night  

 4/10 Agents of Obedience 4.4 210-217 

 4/17 Agents of Honor 4.5 218-225 

 4/24 Agents of Hope 4.6 226-233 

 5/1 Agents of Grace 4.7 234-241 

 5/8 Agents of … Review 242-247 

 5/15 Awana  

 5/22 Awana Celebration*  

  *These dates are subject to change  
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 Date 5th Grade Book Sections Pg. #'s
 8/09 Awana Kickoff
8/16 God is our Savior 1.1 12 19
8/23 God is is our Hope 1.2 20 27
8/30 God the Son is our Advocate 1.3 28 35
9/06 God is our Strength 1.4 36 43
9/13 Big Wednesday (No Awana)
9/20 God is our Peace 1.5 44 51
9/27 God is … Review 52 55

10/04 The Bible is God’s Revelation 2.1 58 65

10/11 The Bible is God’s Inspired Word 2.2 66 73
10/18 The Bible Lights our Path 2.3 74 81
10/25 Fall Family Festival (No Awana)
11/01 The Bible is True & Useful  2.4 82 89
11/08 The Bible is the Standard 2.5 90 –97
11/15 The Bible is Trustworthy 2.6 98 105
11/22 Thanksgiving Break (No Awana)
11/29 Christmas Party
12/06 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/13 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/20 Christmas Break (No Awana)
12/27 Christmas Break (No Awana)
1/043 The Bible is Helpful to Correct 2.7 106 113
1/10 The Bible… Review/I Am the Bread of Life 3.1 115 129
1/17 I Am the Light of the World 3.2 130 137
1/24 I Am the Door 3.3 138 145
1/31 I Am the Good Shepherd 3.4 146 153
2/07 I Am the Resurrection and the Life 3.5 154 161
2/14 I Am the Way, the Truth, and the Life 3.6 162 169
2/21 I Am the True Vine 3.7 170 177
2/28 Jesus Review 178 183
3/06 Big Wednesday (No Awana)
3/13 Agents of Courage 4.1 186 193
3/20 Agents of Humility 4.2 194 201
3/27 Agents of Wisdom 4.3 202 209
4/3 Spring Break Game Night

4/10 Agents of Obedience 4.4 210 217
4/17 Agents of Honor 4.5 218 225
4/24 Agents of Hope 4.6 226 233
5/1 Agents of Grace 4.7 234 241
5/8 Agents of … Review 242 247

5/15 Awana
5/22 Awana Celebration*

*These dates are subject to change
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